Home and kitchen / Kitchen / Lunch boxes

Mangi 500 ml lunch box

SKU: TP211336990
Categorie: Home and kitchen

The Mangi lunch box is made of recycled plastic and has a 500 ml capacity. It features a
bamboo lid and an elastic band to keep the lid in place, ensuring that the contents stay

fresh.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default
Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM
Gender

Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM
Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations

Attribute

#FFFFFF [ ]

SKU
TP211336901

Laser engraving
lid

55x90 mm

55

90

1

9

500

No

Yes

Seasons

PRC

White

11,2

5

11,2 x16,5x5cm
170

30

55

90

1

lid

Laser engraving
lid

Individual gift box and polybag
16,5

None

174

12

5,6

174 x 5,6 x 12 cm

Stock
4622



