

Mangi 500 ml lunch box

SKU: TP211336990

Categorie: Home and kitchen

The Mangi lunch box is made of recycled plastic and has a 500 ml capacity. It features a bamboo lid and an elastic band to keep the lid in place, ensuring that the contents stay fresh.



General information	
Imprint Method	Laser engraving
Imprint Location	lid
Imprint Size	55 x 90 mm
Imprint Width	55
Imprint Height	90
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	9
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging Indiv	Yes
Brand	Seasons
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	White
Item Length CM	11,2
Item Width CM	5
Item Dimensions	11,2 x 16,5 x 5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	170
Outer Carton Qty	30
Max Print Width Default MM	55
Max Print Height Default MM	90
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	lid
Print Technique Default	Laser engraving
Print Position Default	lid
Packaging Indiv Type	Individual gift box and polybag
Item Height CM	16,5
Gender	None
Item Box Length CM	174
Item Box Width CM	12
Item Box Height CM	5,6
Item Box Dimensions	174 x 5,6 x 12 cm

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#FFFFFF <input type="checkbox"/>	TP211336901	969